dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Easy to read gage permits viewing from far away
• Patented design provides quick response to pressure changes means no

 800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
605 - Differential pressure indicating transmitter
VARIANT 1
00N – 0.05 to 0 to 0.20 in w.c.
0 - 0.05 to 0.50 in w.c.
1 - 0.05 to 1.0 in w.c.
2 – 0.05 to 2.0 in w.c.
3 - 0.05 to 3.0 in w.c.
6 - 0.05 to 6.0 in w.c.
10 - 0.05 to 10.0 in w.c.
11 - 0.25 to 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
12 - 0 to ±60 Pa
20 - 0.05 to 20.0 in w.c.
30 - 0.05 to 30.0 in w.c.
50 - 0.05 to 50.0 in w.c.
60PA - 0 to 60 Pa
125PA - 0 to 125 Pa
250PA - 0 to 250 Pa
500PA - 0 to 500 Pa
1KPA - 0 to 1kPa
1.5KPA - 0 to 1.5kPa
OPTIONS
AT - Aluminum tag
G - Green scale overlay
HC - Horizontal calibration (90 deg face up)
M - Mirror scale overlay
NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
R - Red scale overlay
SS - Brushed 304 stainless steel bezel
ST - Stainless steel tag
TA - Tilt angle from vertical in degrees (-90 to 90)
WP - Weather proof enclosure
Y - Yellow scale overlay
-X -X605
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-298
A-370
A-320-B
A-489
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting Photohelic® & Capsuhelic® gages, 603A, 605, and 3000MR
Flush mount bracket used with: Photohelic® 3000MR/MRS, Capsuhelic®, 631B transmitter, EDA. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with
gray hammertone epoxy finish
Enclosure for 3000MR/MRS Photohelic® switch/gage, 605 Magnehelic® DP transmitter, DH3 Digihelic® pressure controller, 2000 Magnehelic®
gage with medium and high pressure options, 4-13/16˝ (122.24 mm)
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
23/32
[18.26]
1
[25.40]
30°
1-1/8
[28.58]
(3) #6-32 x 3/16 [4.76]
DP HOLES EQUALLY
SPACED ON A
Ø4-1/8 [104.78] B.C.
FOR PANEL
MOUNTING 11/16
[17.46]
1/8 FEMALE NPT
LOW PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1/2 [12.70]
1-3/4
[44.45]
1/8 FEMALE
NPT HIGH
PRESSURE